Weight Variations
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Greyhound

Last

Special Event/Provincial 1/643

Hugs And Kisses
Midnight Tracker
Mississippi Blue

Chatting

Maiden/Provincial 1/400

Dolly Quokka
Bold Onyx
Dozing
Glengyre Fury
Keith's Pick

Impress Sherrin

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Aston Audrey
Porzingis
Selmo
Honest Frank
Finniss Storm

Spring Port

Open Series (Final)/Provincial 1/400

She's A Hotshot
Svitolina
Beatific

Classy Chaos
Rosie Red

Allinga Ollie

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Alcheringa Blaze
Enthusiastic
Resurgence
Maybe Wrong
Sutton Abbie

23.2
33.5
35.3
26.8

25.7
26.6
36.2
30.5

281
33.7
34.1
31.1
31.9
33.9

26.3
28.7
35.0
29.2
27.9
30.7

34.9
30.9
35.7
31.3
294

This

23.0
33.7
35.3
271

259
26.7
36.4
30.5
31.3
34.0

281
34.0
34.1
31.2
31.2
33.8

26.7
28.9
34.8
29.0
27.9
30.5

34.4
30.8
35.6
31.3
29.3

Variance

-0.2
0.2
0.0
0.3

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.0

0.0
0.3
0.0
0.1
-0.7
-0.1

0.4
0.2
-0.2
-0.2
0.0
-0.2

-0.5
-0.1
-0.1
0.0

-0.1
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 22 May 2022 - 3:02 PM

Greyhound
Saint Candy

Missile Edition

Helmet Giblet

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Blue Jean Baby
Red Firestone
Emerley Bruce
Blackpool Storm
Gonzaga
Shrinking
Colonel Trigger
Girl On Fire

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/400

Nockatunga
Chicks Love Me
Spring Bonnie
Fabulous Ebony
Emerley Aussie
Crown Simba

Allinga Chloe

Grade 5/Provincial 1/531

Prussian Spirit
Go The Grove
Australasian Art
Cash Storm
Abernathy
Spring Mayfield
Impress Raja

Spring Casper

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531 (1)

Miss Ruby
Air Grace
Mrs Butterbean

Spring Pony

Last

28.6
27.7
30.8

28.7
284
32.4
35.0
35.2
291
37.3
30.0

32.5
30.8
26.3
254
24.7
33.8
26.4

26.9
30.3
32.9
291
34.6
28.7
23.8
31.7

27.6
27.2
25.8
38.2

This
28.6
27.4
31.0

28.9
28.3
32.0
34.9
35.1
28.8
37.2

29.9

32.3
30.7
26.4
255
24.2
33.2
26.5

26.7
30.2
33.1
28.6
33.6
28.6
23.5
31.5

27.8
27.8
259
38.1

Variance

0.0
-0.3
0.2

0.2

-0.1
-0.4
-0.1
-0.1
-0.3
-0.1
-0.1

-0.2
-0.1
0.1
0.1
-0.5
-0.6
0.1

-0.2
-0.1
0.2

-0.5
-1.0
-0.1
-0.3
-0.2

0.2
0.6
0.1

-0.1
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Greyhound

Nangar Ellie

Limburg Blaze

Grade 6/Provincial 1/531 (2)

Off Switch
Shall Not
Spring Monica
Air Assault

Clear View

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Blue Bouquet
Nova Cascade
Chief In Charge
Our Winnie
Blue Pride

Mariah Queen

Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 1/400

Slim Sherman
Boundin' Baby
Crazy Dream
Patched

Cleverman

Last

28.0
32.8

31.6
35.3
26.9
204
27.9

27.2
27.3
28.8
25.0
321
27.3

32.8
28.9
27.6
33.8
290.8

This
28.0
32.5

31.5
36.0
27.0
29.0
27.9

27.0
27.0
28.4
25.0
32.3
27.0

32.8
29.3
28.2
33.5
29.9

Variance

0.0
-0.3

-0.1
0.7
0.1
-0.4
0.0

-0.2
-0.3
-0.4
0.0
0.2
-0.3

0.0
0.4
0.6
-0.3
0.1
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